

Sample proof 2

1. Page 174: Peter is missing an 'e' in the author list on the first page
2. Page 182: In the 4th sentence (line 10) of the 2nd paragraph, [¹¹C]choline is missing an 'e'
3. Page 182: In the last sentence (line 14) of the 2nd paragraph, there should be a comma after "To date..."
4. Page 183: Column 2, line 35, last paragraph on PK11195 - "labeled" is missing an 'e'
5. Page 186: In the 2nd to last sentence in the 1st RP128 paragraph (Column 2, line 14), "Tufts in" should be "Tufts in"
6. Page 189: In the 1st sentence of the 2nd anti-CD3 paragraph, the ® symbol got messed up... should read "OKT® 3"
7. Page 190: In the 1st sentence of the last paragraph of column 2, change "Similarly, the initial radiotracer uptake..." to "Contrastingly, the initial radiotracer uptake..."
8. Page 192: In the 3rd line of the 1st paragraph, add an 'm' after 99 in "[^{99m}Tc]MAX.16H5"
9. Page 194: In the last sentence of the 2nd paragraph (column 1, line 41), change "resoprion" to "resorption"
10. Page 195: In the 2nd sentence of the 2nd paragraph (Column 1, Line 18), delete the 's' at the end of "infiximabs"
11. Page 198: In the 1st paragraph of the MRI section (column 2, fourth line from the bottom), change "diagnosis" to "diagnoses"
12. Page 202: In the 1st line of the second column, change the first word "In" to "For" ("For patients undergoing treatment...")